Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Wednesday, July 14

Ward Ag
Center

Farm Bureau Expo Center

East Hall
Main Stage

West Hall

Main
Concourse

South Hall
Room A/B

South Hall
Room C/D

VAC
Pavilion

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

Morning Net
146.43 SX

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

General
Parking

Sound
Equipment
Load In

Welcome Bag

Region Info
Tables

Caravan &
National
Rally Info

Tables

Member
Services

Volunteer
Sign-Up

Band
Practice

Choir
Practice

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Friendship
Center

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Wednesday, July 14

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

East
Bldg E

West
Bldg D

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Committee Chair
Info Meeting

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Fiber Arts

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Thursday, July 15

Ward Ag
Center

Farm Bureau Expo Center

East Hall
Main Stage

West Hall

Main
Concourse

South Hall
Room A/B

South Hall
Room C/D

VAC
Pavilion

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

Morning Net
146.43 SX

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

General
Parking

Sound
System
Set-Up

Welcome Bag

Region Info
Tables

Caravan &
National
Rally Info

Tables

Member
Services

Lost & Found
Guest Badges

Mail/Package
Pick-Up

Messenger
Service

Volunteer
Sign-Up

Region
Officer
Forum

Band
Practice

Region

Officer

Forum
(if needed)

Choir
Practice

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Friendship
Center

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Thursday, July 15

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Fiber Arts

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Region Officer
Pizza Party

(BIO)

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Friday, July 16

Ward Ag
Center

Farm Bureau Expo Center

East Hall
Main Stage

West Hall

Main
Concourse

South Hall
Room A/B

South Hall
Room C/D

VAC
Pavilion

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

Morning Net
146.43 SX

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

General
Parking

8am-5pm
Exhibitor

Set-up

Opening
Ceremony
Rehearsal

Welcome Bag

Region Info
Tables

Caravan &
National
Rally Info

Tables

Member
Services

Lost & Found
Guest Badges

Mail/Package
Pick-Up

Messenger
Service

Volunteer
Sign-Up

Presenters
Meeting

Region
Officer
Training

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Friday, July 16

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Fiber Arts

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Building
Security
Meeting

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Friendship Center

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Saturday, July 17

Farm Bureau Expo Center

\A(I:arci Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall Pvél(':
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D aviiion
7:00 AM
7:30 AM Morning Net
146.43 SX
8:00 AM
8:30 AM 8 am-8 pm
B A General
’ Parking
9:30 AM
Caravan
10:00 AM VAC Leader
Member )
10:30 AM Parade . Business
9am-4pm| Services )
11:00 AM Exhibitors Meeting
Lost & Found
11:30 AM
Guest Badges
12:00 PM
Mail/Package
12:30 PM Pick-Up
1:00 PM Messenger
Welcome Bag Service
1:30 PM First Timers
Region Info Q&A
2:00 PM 8am-8pm Tables Volunteer
General Sign-Up
2:30PM Parking Caravan &
3-:00 PM Stage National
10 am-3 pm Set-up Rally Info
3:30 PM Ham Shack - & Tables
Sound Check
4:00 PM Amateur
Radio Club
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
Welcome
5:30 PM Dinner
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM Opening
Ceremony
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only

Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Saturday, July 17

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Fiber Arts

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Friendship Center

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Sunday, July 18

Farm Bureau Expo Center

VZarti Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall Pvél(':
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D avilion
7:00 AM Yoga Stretch
7:30 AM Morning Net
146.43 SX Coffee - Bring
8:00 AM Cup
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
Non-
Denominational
9:30 AM Service
10:00 AM
Member
10:30 AM .
9am-4pm/| Services
11:00 AM Exhibitors
8 am-8 pm Lost & Found
11:30 AM
Gene.ral Guest Badges
12:00 PM Parking
Mail/Package
12:30 PM Pick-Up
10 am-3 pm
1:00 PM Messenger
Ham Shack - Welcome Bag Service
1:30 PM Amateur
Radio Club Region Info
2:00 PM Tables Volunteer
2:30 PM Sign-Up VAC Open
5pm-6:30pm Cafaya“ & House
3:00 PM Goodall National
Pavilion - Rally Info
3:30 PM Region 12 Tables
a.00pm | Happy Hour
4:30 PM
VAC Social
5:00 PM Everyone
530 PM welcome!
6:00 PM Bring beverage
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
60's Dance
8:00 PM
sponsored by
9:00 PM VAC
10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only

Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details



Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Sunday, July 18

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

East
Bldg E

West
Bldg D

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

Region 4
Brunch

Region 9 Brunch

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Fiber Arts

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

SOUTthwWest
Adventure
Caravan
Reunion

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Friendship Center

Chapel

Meditation
Room

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Monday, July 19

Farm Bureau Expo Center

VZarti Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall Pvél(':
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D avifion
7:00 AM Yoga Stretch
7:30 AM Morning Net Coffee - Bring
146.43 SX Cup
8:00 AM .
Expo Tai Chi for Line
8:30 AM Set-up Arthritis Dancing
9:00 AM
906
9:30 AM TST Tires 101
10:00 AM 2020-2021
Executive Member
10:30 AM ihi .
Committee Exhibitors Services 905 6(,)1
. Art of Airstream
11:00 AM Meeting SkyMed Cooking
Members Lost & Found
11:30 AM
Snap Shot Guest Badges
12:00 PM Ham Shack - & Photo
- . Mail/Pack:
ETTY Amateur 202:)8'7'021 Print Expo a:,i/cka_];page
' Radio Club ]
1:00 PM Seminar Messenger
' & Meeting Carayan |& Service
1:30 PM Nationa 14 904
: Ra"y Info All About RV Electricity
2:00 PM Tables | Volunteer Awnings Basics
2:30 PM Sign-Up
3:00 PM 901 602 306A
. Cooking & Air Historic
Awnings by . . .
3:30 PM 7ib D Frying with the |  Airstream
Ip Dee InstaPot World Q&A
4:00 PM
4:30 PM Goodall
Pavilion VAC Social
5:00PM Caravan Everyone
5.30 PM Leaders welcome!
Happy Hour
6:00 PM Bring beverage
6:30 PM Friendship Center
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM Jam Session Movie
sponsored by
10:00 PM VAC

BIO - By Invitation Only

Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details



Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Monday, July 19

Education Bldg C

Education West East Gentry Cox Cabin School Turner
Bldg C Bldg D Bldg E Building Exhibit Bldg | Evans Bldg
7:00 AM .
Bike
7:30 AM Excursion .
Region 1 lowa AC 7:45am
Morning
8:00 AM Breakfast Breakfast Devotions
8:30 AM
9:00 AM 101 102 HQ
105 Field Life of a .
930 AM So Y Grunt in Basics of
‘ o Tou Vietnam Adult CPR Treasurer/
10:00 AM Wanna be a Cashier
’ Ham Radio
10:30 AM Operator? CBL/
921 .
. 111 Parliamen-
Store More with Beekeepin tari
11:00 AM Airboard eekeeping arian
11:30 AM Recording Carpenter
Secretary & Shop
12:00 PM Staff
- Fiber Arts Property
12:30PM Copy Center | | ogistics
1:00 PM
Signs
1:30 PM 112 309 - Organize a
Writing Your Region
2:00 PM Airstream Community Chapel
Journeys Service Rally
2:30 PM Meditation
Room
3:00 PM 109 917 919
Glass Pebble RV Security - It's
3:30 PM Magnets / Your Why Choose
Necklace Responsibility SnapPad
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM Classic
Airstream Club
5:30 PM Dinner
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Tuesday, July 20

Farm Bureau Expo Center

VZarti Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall Pvél(':
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D avifion
7:00 AM Yoga Stretch
7:30 AM Morning Net Coffee - Bring
146.43 SX Cup
8:00 AM
DOG PARK Showcase Set Tai Chi for Line
8:30 AM Pet Show up Arthritis Dancing
Registration
9:00 AM 909
- Pet Show Solar 101
9:30 AM & Beyond 307A
Exhibitors
10:00 AM Caravan
10:30 AM Member %02 Leader
' Delegates Members Services | equaki-zermitch | Training
11:00 AM Forum Snap Shot & Fastway Trailer Part 1
& Photo Lost & Found Products
11:30 AM .
Print EXPO Guest Badges
12:00 PM Ham Shack - il /Pack
al ackage
12:30 PM Amateur Club Pick-Up
Radio Club Publications
1:00 PM Showcase Messenger 307B
Service Caravan —oe5
1:30 PM
305 Caravan & 903 Le?d_er Historic
2:00 PM Local Club Nati | Volunteer | Dexter Axle Training Airstream
Leadership ationa Sien-U Part 2 World Q&A
2:30 PM seminar | Rally Info gn-Up
Tables
3:00 PM 913 110
Gamechanger: M
3:30 PM RV A/C Smart ap
Thermostat | Decoupage
4:00 PM Expo &
4-30 PM Stage Showcase
' Set-up Clean-up
5:00 PM & VAC Dinner
Sound Check
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM Friendship Center
7:00 PM Ron Saylor
Mentalist/
8:00 PM . .
Magician
9:00 PM Movie
Jam Session sponsored by
10:00 PM VAC

BIO - By Invitation Only
Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details



Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Tuesday, July 20

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

Region 8
Breakfast

Region 7
Breakfast

Excursion

7:45 am
Morning
Devotions

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

801
Indie
Streamers
Roundtable

303

History of Airstream &
WBCCI Caravans

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Region 5
Luncheon

Region 3 Luncheon

Fiber Arts

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

106
FCC Exam
Review

304

Wally's Dream: Around

the World Caravan

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

SkyMed

Wine & Cheese Party

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Wednesday, July 21

Farm Bureau Expo Center

VZarci Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall Pvél(':
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D aviiion
7:00 AM Yoga Stretch
7:30 AM Morning Net i Coffee - Bring
146.43 SX set-up Cup
8:00 AM .
Delegate Tai Chi for Line
8:30 AM Check-In Arthritis Dancing
9:00 AM 910 308 907A - Proper
RV Batteries: Back to Tire Care &
9:30 AM Past, Present, ) .
Future Mexico Maintenance
10:00 AM
Member
10:30 AM . 911 - Blue Ox 301A
Services Weight New Website /
11:00 AM Distribution Database
Lost & Found Hitch Overview
11:30 AM Exhibitors
Delegates Guest Badges
12:00 PM Ham Shack -| Meeting
Caravan & Mail/Package
12:30 PM Amateur National Pick-Up
' Radio Club
1:00 PM Ra"y Info Messenger
Tables Service
1:30 PM 916 103 907B - Proper
: Everything Ice | Intro to Metal | Tire Care &
2:00 PM Volunteer Cream Detecting Maintenance
2:30 PM Sign-Up
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM Stage
Set-up VAC Social
5:00 PM & Service Appreciation Everyone
Sound Check Dinner 1
T30 PV welcome!
(BIO)
6:00 PM Bring beverage
6:30 PM
7:00 PM Band Concert
7:30 PM 2022 Rally
Intro
8:00 PM Band Concert FCIS Movie
Sponsored Ice sponsored by
9:00 PM Jam Session Cream Social VAC

BIO - By Invitation Only

Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details

Offsite Activities - Golf Outing - Pine Creek Golf Course - Contact Richard Girard



Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Wednesday, July 21

Education Bldg C

Education West East Gentry Cox Cabin School Turner
Bldg C Bldg D Bldg E Building Exhibit Bldg | Evans Bldg
7:00 AM .
Bike
7:30 AM Amateur Excursion 7:45 am
. Morning
. Radio Club
8:00 AM : u Devotions
Breakfast &
8:30 AM Meeting
9:00 AM 104
501 Volunteer Your HQ
. . Way A
9:30 AM Hlstory.of Tow ::;erci:;ss Treasurer/
10-00 AM Vehicles Cashier
10:30 AM caL/
Parliamen-
11:00 AM tarian
11:30 AM Recording Carpenter
Secretary & Shop
12:00 PM Staff
Region 11 Region 2 ] @
: Lunch Lunch Fiber Arts Property
12:30 PM uncheon uncheon Copy Center | | ogistics
1:00 PM
Signs
1:30 PM
2:00 PM Chapel
2:30 PM Meditation
Room
3:00 PM 918 302
330 PV RV Solar = Website Administration
' Freedom for Webmasters
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM Airstream
: 19'ers FB
5:30 PM Group Social
6:00 PM
6:30 PM Friendship Center
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Thursday, July 22

Farm Bureau Expo Center

VZarti Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall Pvél(':
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D avifion
7:00 AM Yoga Stretch
7:30 AM Morning Net Coffee - Bring
146.43 SX Cup
8:00 AM .
Hobby & Art Tai Chi for Line
8:30 AM Show Set-up Arthritis Dancing
9:00 AM 201
- Airstream, Inc.
9:30 AM Update
9am-4 pm
10:00 AM
10:30 AM 202 Exhibitors
Airstream M b
11:00 AM Heritage  |Hobby & Art s;zc::
Center Show Expo
11:30 AM
Lost & Found International Rally
12:00 PM Ham Shack - Caravan & b Committee Chair
330 P Amateur National | GuestBadges Appreciation Luncheon
. Radio Club Rally Info Mail/Package (BIO)
1:00 PM Tables Pick-Up
1:30 PM 301B Messenger
New Website / Service
2:00 PM Database
Overview
2:30 PM 2022 Volunteer
International Sign-Up
3:00 PM RaIIy 502
i i Airstream Exterior
330 PM Registration .
Maintenance
4:00 PM Hobby & Art
Show
4:30 PM SEEEE o
Set-up up VAC Social
5:00 PM & Everyone
=30P0 Sound Check welcome!
6:00 PM Bring beverage
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
Top Tier
8:00 PM
9:00 PM Movie
Jam Session sponsored by
10:00 PM VAC

BIO - By Invitation Only
Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details



Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Thursday, July 22

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

7:45 am
Morning
Devotions

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Region Officer

Forum

12:00 PM

Fiber Arts

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

107
Amateur
Radio
Club/FCC
Exam

Region Officer

Forum

(if needed)

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Friendship Center

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Friday, July 23

Farm Bureau Expo Center

VZarti Ag East Hall West Hall Main South Hall | South Hall PV'L_\I(_:
enter Main Stage Concourse | Room A/B | Room C/D aviiion
SRY A Yoga Stretch
7:30 AM Morning Net Coffee - Bring
146.43 SX Cup
8:00 AM .
Flea Market Tai Chi for Line
. Stage Set- Arthriti .
8:30 AM Set-up et-up rthritis Dancing
9:00 AM &
Sound Check 203_
9:30 AM 2022 90 Years of Airstream
10:00 AM International
Rally Member
10:30 AM . ) 912
) Registration Services Fresh Potty All . !:IZO k.
11:00 AM Installation Natural Tank Poon <S>c mf
& Closing Lost & Found Treatment ower secrets
11:30 AM Ceremony
Rehearsal 9am-4 pm Guest Badges
12:00 PM Ham Shack - Exhibitors Vil /Pack
al ackage
12:30 PM Amateur & Pick-Up
Radio Club Caravan &
1:00 PM National Messenger
Rally Info Service
1:30 PM Tables
2:00 PM Volunteer
Flea Market Sign-Up
2:30 PM 9-11:30 am
3:00 P Clean-up
: Stage 11:30-12:30
3:30 PM Set-up pm
&
4:00 PM Sound Check
4:30 PM
VAC Social
S0P Everyone
5.30 PM welcome!
6:00 PM Bring beverage
6:30 PM Friendship Center
7:30 PM
Closing
8:00 PM Ceremony &
9:00 PM Installation
10:00 PM Jam Session

BIO - By Invitation Only

Youth Activities in Pop Smartt Barn - See Youth Program for Details



Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Friday, July 23

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

Bike

7:30 AM

Excursion

8:00 AM

7:45 am
Morning
Devotions

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

108
So | Have a
Ham License
- Now
What?

401

A Panel Discussion with
Airstreaming YouTubers

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Region 6 Luncheon

Fiber Arts

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Chapel

Meditation
Room

HQ

Treasurer/
Cashier

CBL/
Parliamen-
tarian

Recording
Secretary &
Staff

Copy Center

Carpenter
Shop

Property
Logistics

Signs

10:00 PM

BIO - By Invitation Only




Rev. 6/14/21

Daily Events for Saturday, July 24

Ward Ag
Center

Farm Bureau Expo Center

East Hall
Main Stage

West Hall

Main
Concourse

South Hall
Room A/B

South Hall
Room C/D

VAC
Pavilion

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Have a Safe
Trip Home
or to Your
Next
Destination

2021-2022
Executive
Committee
Meeting

2021-2022
IBT
Seminar
& Meeting

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
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Daily Events for Saturday, July 24

Education Bldg C

Education
Bldg C

West
Bldg D

East
Bldg E

Gentry
Building

Cox Cabin

School
Exhibit Bldg

Turner
Evans Bldg

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Property
Logistics

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
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